10.

11.

12.

Position

District Manager

District Secretary

Water Service Worker |

Water Service Worker |

Water Service Worker |

Lead Worker

Water Service Worker |

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Department
Office

Office

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages
$116,551

$52,792

$44,380

$39,828

$28,143

$18,734

$11,680

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50



