	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager		Centerville Community Services District	Office	\$116,551
2.	District Secretary		Centerville Community Services District	Office	\$52,792
3.	Water Service Worker I		Centerville Community Services District	Field Operations	\$44,380
4.	Water Service Worker I		Centerville Community Services District	Field Operations	\$39,828
5.	Water Service Worker I		Centerville Community Services District	Field Operations	\$28,143
6.	Lead Worker		Centerville Community Services District	Field Operations	\$18,734
7.	Water Service Worker I		Centerville Community Services District	Field Operations	\$11,680
8.	Director		Centerville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$50
9.	Director		Centerville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$50
10.	Director		Centerville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$50
11.	Director		Centerville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$50
12.	Director		Centerville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$50